Check Back for the 2016 Schedule-We will have this updated soon!

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon

4:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:45 pm
6:00 pm

Gates open

Flute Music

The Role of Women
Storytelling

Aztec Dancers
Powwow Grand Entry
Dance demonstrations
Hand drum contest
Children’s games
Special music

The Role of Women
Blowgun Contest
Storytelling

Silent Auction Winners Announced
Aztec Dancers

Retire the Colors
Gates close
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