Check Back for the 2016 Schedule-We will have this updated soon!

10:00 am	Gates open
10:15 am	Flute Music
10:30 am	The Role of Women
10:45 am	Storytelling
11:00 am	Aztec Dancers
12:00 noon	Powwow Grand Entry
	Dance demonstrations
	Hand drum contest
	Children's games
	Special music
4:00 pm	The Role of Women
4:15 pm	Blowgun Contest
4:30 pm	Storytelling
5:00 pm	Silent Auction Winners Announced
_	Aztec Dancers
5:45 pm	Retire the Colors
6:00 pm	Gates close